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1211214Račun:

 5,628.62  1,432.70  4,195.92

20.02.23
21.02.23
21.02.23
22.02.23
22.02.23
23.02.23
24.02.23
25.02.23

Dat. nal.
4933
4934
4934
4935
4935
4936
4937
4938

Sifakt
3
5
6
7
8
3
8
2

Rbr
PRILIV
PRILIV
ODLIV
PRILIV
ODLIV
PRILIV
PRILIV
PRILIV

Opis
33
34
34
35
35
36
37
38

Brdok
20.02.23
21.02.23
21.02.23
22.02.23
22.02.23
23.02.23
24.02.23
25.02.23

Datdok
 30.00

 2,168.40
 0.00

 1,168.32
 0.00

 462.00
 1,609.90

 190.00

Dug
 0.00
 0.00

 12.74
 0.00

 1,419.96
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Pot
 30.00

 2,198.40
 2,185.66
 3,353.98
 1,934.02
 2,396.02
 4,005.92
 4,195.92

Saldo

UKUPNO:

PREGLED RAČUNA

u periodu: 20.02.2023 26.02.2023

DOM ZDRAVLJA PODGORICA

ZIRO RACUN CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALANA BANK


